Legacy Regalia ltems

Style
Baseball Cap

Baseball Cap

Club Lapel Badge (Enamel)
Postcard

Club Car Badge (w/o fixings)
Club Key Fob (Enamelled)
Club Mug

Club Windscreen Sticker
Club Licence Holder

Cloth Club Badge

Standard T-Shirt

Standard T-Shirt

Standard T-Shirt

Standard T-Shirt

Standard T-Shirt

Standard T-Shirt

Standard T-Shirt

Standard T-Shirt

Standard Sweat Shirt
Standard Sweat Shirt
Standard Sweat Shirt

Colour
Blue

White

Navy
White
Navy
White
Navy
White
Navy
White
Navy
White

Navy

Size
one-size

one-size

Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Large
Large
XL

XL
Small
Small

Medium

Price

3.49

3.49

2.50
0.45
7.50
3.50
3.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
11.99
11.99
11.99

Quantity

Sub Total

Total



Legacy Regalia ltems

Style

Standard Sweat Shirt
Standard Sweat Shirt
Standard Sweat Shirt
Standard Sweat Shirt
Standard Sweat Shirt
Fastback T-Shirt

Fastback T-Shirt

Fastback T-Shirt

Fastback T-Shirt

Fastback T-Shirt

Fastback T-Shirt

Fastback T-Shirt

Fastback T-Shirt

Polo Shirt

ARCC Metal Car Badge (w/o fixings)
ARCC Lapel Badge

Rootes 'Works Dept' Sticker - 50th Anniv.

Membership Number:

Colour
White
Navy
White
Navy
White
Navy
White

Navy
White
Navy
White
Navy
White
Navy

Size
Medium
Large
Large
XL

XL
Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Large
Large
XL

XL

Various

Please make all cheques payable to SROC, and post to

m ™ ™ ™ ™M ™M ™ ™ ™ ™M ™Mm ™Mm ™mH mH mm ™

Price
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
10.99
6.00
2.75
0.50

Nick Harrison, SROC Regalia, 25 Elton Road, Banbury, Oxon, OX16 9TN

All items, sizes and colours subject to availability

* Please check postage with Regalia Officer before sending.

Quantity

Sub Total
Postage*

Total

Total
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